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558
592
579
276
273
282
570
270
275
566
267
600
268
280
266
567
269
274
577
886
583
588
899
284
584
573
594
277
562
300
598
283
281
272
271
279
278

Finish Time Category

1:08:45
1:08:58
1:09:17
1:12:21
1:12:28
1:14:55
1:15:33
1:15:49
1:16:00
1:16:41
1:17:12
1:17:41
1:18:00
1:18:02
1:18:27
1:20:55
1:22:58
1:23:38
1:24:02
1:24:43
1:25:06
1:25:32
1:26:12
1:26:14
1:26:40
1:30:10
1:31:02
1:31:27
1:31:52
1:32:29
1:35:00
1:37:12
1:48:33
1:56:23
1:56:29
2:10:24
2:17:41

Co-Ed
Women's Team
Men's Team
Ironman
Ironman
Ironman

Co-Ed

Ironman
Ironwoman
Men's Team
I[ronman

Co-Ed

Ironman
Ironwoman
Ironman

Co-Ed

Ironman
Ironman

Co-Ed

Co-Ed
Women's Team
Co-Ed

Ski Only
Ironman
Women's Team
Women's Team
Men's Team
Ironwoman
Women's Team
Ironman

Co-Ed
Ironwoman
Ironman
Ironwoman
I[ronman
Ironwoman

Ironwoman

Overall Finish

Name

Keeping up with the Lukas
Speak of the Deuvil
Triple Threat
Torrey Short

Vance Felton
Michael McGuire
Spring Fling

lan Marks

Daisy Walker

Zoom Musketeers
Wilfrid Roed|
TriHard

Randy Borland
Jennifer Bando
Lukas Renner
Team Jasper
Johannes Bynagle
Hal Shepherd

Just Winging It
HappyHappyHappy
Summit's Slushy Sisters
MAC Attack!

Ole Anderson

Jai Badajos

Hot Diggity Dogs
Tired Teachers
Dirty Doritos
Alecia Stengel

KOB

Forrest Greer

Troll Hunters 2.0
Kelsey Hardy-Place
Halsey Turner
Maura Schumacher
Adam Kunz
Amanda Barth

Melinda Erickson



Ironman

Ironman Place
1
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Bib # Finish Time Category

276
273
282
270
267
268
266
269
274
284
300
281
271

1:12:21
1:12:28
1:14:55
1:15:49
1:17:12
1:18:00
1:18:27
1:22:58
1:23:38
1:26:14
1:32:29
1:48:33
1:56:29

Ironman
Ironman
Ironman
Ironman
Ironman
Ironman
Ironman
Ironman
Ironman
Ironman
Ironman
Ironman

Ironman

Name

Torrey Short
Vance Felton
Michael McGuire
lan Marks
Wilfrid Roedl
Randy Borland
Lukas Renner
Johannes Bynagle
Hal Shepherd

Jai Badajos
Forrest Greer
Halsey Turner

Adam Kunz

Run Bike Ski Total Elapsed Bike
0:22:40 0:30:24 0:19:17 1:12:21 0:53:04
0:27:09 0:29:53 0:15:26 1:12:28 0:57:02
0:26:05 0:27:17 0:21:33 1:14:55 0:53:22
0:25:33 0:32:27 0:17:49 1:15:49 0:58:00
0:26:38 0:33:35 0:16:59 1:17:12 1:00:13
0:28:39 0:32:10 0:17:11 1:18:00 1:00:49
0:24:00 0:34:30 0:19:57 1:18:27 0:58:30
0:23:58 0:43:34 0:15:26 1:22:58 1:07:32
0:28:14 0:35:46 0:19:38 1:23:38 1:04:00
0:23:59 0:43:38 0:18:37 1:26:14 1:07:37
0:27:28 0:42:57 0:22:04 1:32:29 1:10:25
0:33:15 0:46:16 0:29:02 1:48:33 1:19:31
0:34:40 0:53:38 0:28:11 1:56:29 1:28:18



Ironwoman

Ironwoman Place Bib # Finish Time Category
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275
280
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279
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1:16:00
1:18:02
1:31:27
1:37:12
1:56:23
2:10:24
2:17:41

Ironwoman
Ironwoman
Ironwoman
Ironwoman
Ironwoman
Ironwoman

Ironwoman

Name

Daisy Walker
Jennifer Bando
Alecia Stengel
Kelsey Hardy-Place
Maura Schumacher
Amanda Barth

Melinda Erickson

Run Bike Ski Total Elapsed Bike
0:24:53 0:35:27 0:15:40 1:16:00 1:00:20
0:27:59 0:32:34 0:17:29 1:18:02 1:00:33
0:30:37 0:39:23 0:21:27 1:31:27 1:10:00
0:34:22 0:40:48 0:22:02 1:37:12 1:15:10
0:34:40 0:53:35 0:28:08 1:56:23 1:28:15
0:38:30 0:58:04 0:33:50 2:10:24 1:36:34
0:38:31 0:58:01 0:41:09 2:17:41 1:36:32



Iron Person Place Bib # Finish Time Category
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15
16
17
18
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276
273
282
270
275
267
268
280
266
269
274
284
277
300
283
281
272
271
279
278

1:12:21
1:12:28
1:14:55
1:15:49
1:16:00
1:17:12
1:18:00
1:18:02
1:18:27
1:22:58
1:23:38
1:26:14
1:31:27
1:32:29
1:37:12
1:48:33
1:56:23
1:56:29
2:10:24
2:17:41

Ironman
Ironman
Ironman
Ironman
Ironwoman
Ironman
Ironman
Ironwoman
Ironman
Ironman
Ironman
Ironman
Ironwoman
Ironman
Ironwoman
Ironman
Ironwoman
Ironman
Ironwoman

Ironwoman

Name

Torrey Short
Vance Felton
Michael McGuire
lan Marks

Daisy Walker
Wilfrid Roed|l
Randy Borland
Jennifer Bando
Lukas Renner
Johannes Bynagle
Hal Shepherd

Jai Badajos
Alecia Stengel
Forrest Greer
Kelsey Hardy-Place
Halsey Turner
Maura Schumacher
Adam Kunz
Amanda Barth
Melinda Erickson

All lIronfolk

Run Bike Ski Total Elapsed Bike
0:22:40 0:30:24 0:19:17 1:12:21 0:53:04
0:27:09 0:29:53 0:15:26 1:12:28 0:57:02
0:26:05 0:27:17 0:21:33 1:14:55 0:53:22
0:25:33 0:32:27 0:17:49 1:15:49 0:58:00
0:24:53 0:35:27 0:15:40 1:16:00 1:00:20
0:26:38 0:33:35 0:16:59 1:17:12 1:00:13
0:28:39 0:32:10 0:17:11 1:18:00 1:00:49
0:27:59 0:32:34 0:17:29 1:18:02 1:00:33
0:24:00 0:34:30 0:19:57 1:18:27 0:58:30
0:23:58 0:43:34 0:15:26 1:22:58 1:07:32
0:28:14 0:35:46 0:19:38 1:23:38 1:04:00
0:23:59 0:43:38 0:18:37 1:26:14 1:07:37
0:30:37 0:39:23 0:21:27 1:31:27 1:10:00
0:27:28 0:42:57 0:22:04 1:32:29 1:10:25
0:34:22 0:40:48 0:22:02 1:37:12 1:15:10
0:33:15 0:46:16 0:29:02 1:48:33 1:19:31
0:34:40 0:53:35 0:28:08 1:56:23 1:28:15
0:34:40 0:53:38 0:28:11 1:56:29 1:28:18
0:38:30 0:58:04 0:33:50 2:10:24 1:36:34
0:38:31 0:58:01 0:41:09 2:17:41 1:36:32



All Teams

Place Bib # Finish Time Category Team Name Team Member Run Bike Ski Finish Time Elapsed Bike
1 559 1:08:45 Co-Ed Keeping up with the Lukas Lauren Flynn F 0:23:42 1:08:45
1 560 1:08:45 Co-Ed Keeping up with the Lukas Martin Renner M 0:27:33 1:08:45 0:51:15
1 558 1:08:45 Co-Ed Keeping up with the Lukas Heather Renner F 0:17:30 1:08:45
2| 591 1:08:58 Women's Team Speak of the Devil Zoe Rodgers F 0:24:12 1:08:58
2 590 1:08:58 Women's Team Speak of the Devil Greta Bockenek F 0:32:42 1:08:58 0:56:54
2 592 1:08:58 Women's Team Speak of the Devil Piper Sears F 0:12:04 1:08:58
3 580 1:09:17 Men's Team Triple Threat Kai Waltenbaugh M 0:25:18 1:09:17
3 578 1:09:17 Men's Team Triple Threat Beau Miller M 0:32:08 1:09:17 0:57:26
3 579 1:09:17 Men's Team Triple Threat Reid Rauch M 0:11:51 1:09:17
4 570 1:15:33 Co-Ed Spring Fling Anna Williams F 0:27:50 1:15:33
4 571 1:15:33 Co-Ed Spring Fling Steven Williams M 0:34:40 1:15:33 1:02:30
4 570  1:15:33 Co-Ed Spring Fling Anna Williams [? 0:13:03 1:15:33
5 564 1:16:41 Men's Team Zooming Musketeers Rio Waltenbaugh M 0:27:29 1:16:41
5 565 1:16:41 Men's Team Zooming Musketeers Van Spencer M 0:32:01 1:16:41 0:59:30
5 566 1:16:41 Men's Team Zooming Musketeers Rhys Borland M 0:17:11 1:16:41
6 599 1:17:41 Co-Ed TriHard Julia Ruimveld F 0:26:09 1:17:41
6 600 1:17:41 Co-Ed TriHard Mitchel Ruimveld 0:32:41 1:17:41 0:58:50
6 600 1:17:41 Co-Ed TriHard Mitchel Ruimveld M 0:18:51 1:17:41
7 568 1:20:55 Co-Ed Team Jasper Boden Green F 0:33:44 1:20:55
7 569 1:20:55 Co-Ed Team Jasper Patrick Miller M 0:32:34 1:20:55 1:06:18
7 567 1:20:55 Co-Ed Team Jasper Megan Corazza F 0:14:37 1:20:55
8 576 1:24:02 Co-Ed Just Winging It Kyla Palin F 0:33:55 1:24:02
8 575 1:24:02 Co-Ed Just Winging It Cameron Fox M 0:31:00 1:24:02 1:04:55
8 577 1:24:02 Co-Ed Just Winging It lke Mitchell M 0:19:07 1:24:02
9 885 1:24:43 Co-Ed HappyHappyHappy Lindsay Martin F 0:34:22 1:24:43
9 885 1:24:43 Co-Ed HappyHappyHappy Lindsay Martin F 0:34:38 1:24:43 1:09:00
9 886 1:24:43 Co-Ed HappyHappyHappy Joshua Hankin-Foley M 0:15:43 1:24:43
10 582 1:25:06 Women's Team Summit's Slushy Sisters Amanda Cherok F 0:29:27 1:25:06
10 581 1:25:06 Women's Team Summit's Slushy Sisters Lillian Connor F 0:34:20 1:25:06 1:03:47
10 583 1:25:06 Women's Team Summit's Slushy Sisters Kristin Oelschlegal F 0:21:19 1:25:06
11 587 1:25:32 Co-Ed MAC Attack! Christina De La Torre F 0:37:40 1:25:32
11 589 1:25:32 Co-Ed MAC Attack! Aidan Philpot M 0:30:34 1:25:32 1:08:14
11 588 1:25:32 Co-Ed MAC Attack! Martin Molodih M 0:17:18 1:25:32
12 586 1:26:40 Women's Team Hot Diggity Dogs Maddie O'Laire F 0:29:25 1:26:40
12 585 1:26:40 Women's Team Hot Diggity Dogs Chantrelle Major F 0:40:48 1:26:40 1:10:13
12 584 1:26:40 Women's Team Hot Diggity Dogs Stephanie Greer F 0:16:27 1:26:40
13 574 1:30:10 Women's Team Tired Teachers Jennifer Waltenbaugh F 0:35:22 1:30:10
13 572 1:30:10 Women's Team Tired Teachers Lila Johnson F 0:35:44 1:30:10 1:11:06
13 573 1:30:10 Women's Team Tired Teachers Jen Booz F 0:19:04 1:30:10
14 595 1:31:02 Men's Team Dirty Doritos Renn Lorentz M 0:32:56 1:31:02
14 593 1:31:02 Men's Team Dirty Doritos Riggs Harness M 0:38:57 1:31:02 1:11:53
14 594 1:31:02 Men's Team Dirty Doritos Che Lorentz M 0:19:09 1:31:02
15 563 1:31:52 Women's Team KOB Etta Bynagle F 0:27:45 1:31:52
15 561 1:31:52 Women's Team KOB Abby Ostrom F 0:46:37 1:31:52 1:14:22
15 562 1:31:52 Women's Team KOB Myra Kalafut F 0:17:30 1:31:52
16 597 1:35:00 Co-Ed Troll Hunters 2.0 Fischer Spurkland M 0:43:30 1:35:00
16 596 1:35:00 Co-Ed Troll Hunters 2.0 Jan Spurkland M 0:25:30 1:35:00 1:09:00
16 598 1:35:00 Co-Ed Troll Hunters 2.0 Janelle Spurkland (7 0:26:00 1:35:00




Men's Teams

Place Bib # Finish Time Category Team Name Team Member G Run Bike Ski Finish Time Elapsed Bike
1 580 1:09:17 Men's Team Triple Threat Kai Waltenbaugh M 0:25:18 1:09:17
1 578 1:09:17 Men's Team Triple Threat Beau Miller M 0:32:08 1:09:17 0:57:26
1 579 1:09:17 Men's Team Triple Threat Reid Rauch M 0:11:51 1:09:17
2 564 1:16:41 Men's Team Zooming Musketeers Rio Waltenbaugh M 0:27:29 1:16:41
2 565 1:16:41 Men's Team Zooming Musketeers Van Spencer M 0:32:01 1:16:41 0:59:30
2 566 1:16:41 Men's Team Zooming Musketeers Rhys Borland M 0:17:11 1:16:41
3 595 1:31:02 Men's Team Dirty Doritos Renn Lorentz M 0:32:56 1:31:02
3 593 1:31:02 Men's Team Dirty Doritos Riggs Harness M 0:38:57 1:31:02 1:11:53
3 594 1:31:02 Men's Team Dirty Doritos Che Lorentz M 0:19:09 1:31:02




Women's Teams

Place Bib # Finish Time Category Team Name Team Member G Run Bike Ski Finish Time Elapsed Bike
1 591 1:08:58 Women's Team Speak of the Devil Zoe Rodgers F 0:24:12 1:08:58
1 590 1:08:58 Women's Team Speak of the Devil Greta Bockenek F 0:32:42 1:08:58 0:56:54
1 592 1:08:58 Women's Team Speak of the Devil Piper Sears F 0:12:04 1:08:58
2 582 1:25:06 Women's Team Summit's Slushy Sisters Amanda Cherok F 0:29:27 1:25:06
2 581 1:25:06 Women's Team Summit's Slushy Sisters Lillian Connor F 0:34:20 1:25:06 1:03:47
2 583 1:25:06 Women's Team Summit's Slushy Sisters Kristin Oelschlegal F 0:21:19 1:25:06
3 586 1:26:40 Women's Team Hot Diggity Dogs Maddie O'Laire F 0:29:25 1:26:40
3 585 1:26:40 Women's Team Hot Diggity Dogs Chantrelle Major F 0:40:48 1:26:40 1:10:13
3 584 1:26:40 Women's Team Hot Diggity Dogs Stephanie Greer F 0:16:27 1:26:40
4 574 1:30:10 Women's Team Tired Teachers Jennifer Waltenbaugh F 0:35:22 1:30:10
4 572 1:30:10 Women's Team Tired Teachers Lila Johnson F 0:35:44 1:30:10 1:11:06
4 573 1:30:10 Women's Team Tired Teachers Jen Booz F 0:19:04 1:30:10
5 563 1:31:52 Women's Team KOB Etta Bynagle F 0:27:45 1:31:52
5 561 1:31:52 Women's Team KOB Abby Ostrom F 0:46:37 1:31:52 1:14:22
5 562 1:31:52 Women's Team KOB Myra Kalafut F 0:17:30 1:31:52




Co-Ed Teams

Place Bib # Finish Time Category Team Name Team Member Run Bike Ski Finish Time Elapsed Bike
1 559 1:08:45 Co-Ed Keeping up with the Lukas Lauren Flynn F 0:23:42 1:08:45
1 560 1:08:45 Co-Ed Keeping up with the Lukas Martin Renner M 0:27:33 1:08:45 0:51:15
1 558 1:08:45 Co-Ed Keeping up with the Lukas Heather Renner F 0:17:30 1:08:45
2 570 1:15:33 Co-Ed Spring Fling Anna Williams F 0:27:50 1:15:33
2 571 1:15:33 Co-Ed Spring Fling Steven Williams M 0:34:40 1:15:33 1:02:30
2 570 1:15:33 Co-Ed Spring Fling Anna Williams F 0:13:03 1:15:33
3 599 1:17:41 Co-Ed TriHard Julia Ruimveld F 0:26:09 1:17:41
3 600 1:17:41 Co-Ed TriHard Mitchel Ruimveld 0:32:41 1:17:41 0:58:50
3 600 1:17:41 Co-Ed TriHard Mitchel Ruimveld M 0:18:51 1:17:41
4 568 1:20:55 Co-Ed Team Jasper Boden Green F 0:33:44 1:20:55
4 569 1:20:55 Co-Ed Team Jasper Patrick Miller M 0:32:34 1:20:55 1:06:18
4 567 1:20:55 Co-Ed Team Jasper Megan Corazza F 0:14:37 1:20:55
5 576 1:24:02 Co-Ed Just Winging It Kyla Palin F 0:33:55 1:24:02
5 575 1:24:02 Co-Ed Just Winging It Cameron Fox M 0:31:00 1:24:02 1:04:55
5 577 1:24:02 Co-Ed Just Winging It lke Mitchell M 0:19:07 1:24:02
6 885 1:24:43 Co-Ed HappyHappyHappy Lindsay Martin F 0:34:22 1:24:43
6 885 1:24:43 Co-Ed HappyHappyHappy Lindsay Martin F 0:34:38 1:24:43 1:09:00
6 886 1:24:43 Co-Ed HappyHappyHappy Joshua Hankin-Foley M 0:15:43 1:24:43
7 587 1:25:32 Co-Ed MAC Attack! Christina De La Torre F 0:37:40 1:25:32
7 589 1:25:32 Co-Ed MAC Attack! Aidan Philpot M 0:30:34 1:25:32 1:08:14
7 588 1:25:32 Co-Ed MAC Attack! Martin Molodih M 0:17:18 1:25:32
8 597 1:35:00 Co-Ed Troll Hunters 2.0 Fischer Spurkland M 0:43:30 1:35:00
8 596 1:35:00 Co-Ed Troll Hunters 2.0 Jan Spurkland M 0:25:30 1:35:00 1:09:00
8 598 1:35:00 Co-Ed Troll Hunters 2.0 Janelle Spurkland F 0:26:00 1:35:00




